PRODUCTION PROJECTIONS
WELL NAME & # HERMAN #2
FIELD: WEST NADINE PADDOCK BLINEBRY FIELD I
OIL DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0/ OIL DECLINE FACTOR: 0.991258
GAS DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0| GAS DECLINE TACTOR: 10.983598
ECONOMIC LIMIT: 3 NEB/DAY __ NEB - NET EQUIVALENT BARREL
CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE
PROJECTED | PROJECTED | PROJECTED | PROJECTED
OIL GAS OIL GAS
MONTH BO/MO MCF/MO BO MCF
Mar-2008 109 77 28,306 39,267
Apr-2008 108 76 28,414 39,343
May-2008 107 75 28,520 39,418
Jun-2008 106 73 28,626 39,491
Jul-2008 105 72 28,731 39,564
Aug-2008 104 71 28,835 39,635
Sep-2008 103 70 28,938 39,705
Oct-2008 102 69 29,040 39,773
Nov-2008 101 68 29,141 39,841
Dec-2008 100 67 29,241 39,908
Jan-2009 99 65 29,340 39,973
Feb-2009 99 64 29,439 40,037
Mar-2009 98 63 29,537 40,101
Apr-2009 97 62 29,633 40,163
May-2009 96 61 29,729 40,224
Jun-2009 95 60 29,824 40,285
Jul-2009 94 59 29,919 40,344
Aug-2009 93 58 30,012 40,402
Sep-2009 93 57 30,105 40,460
Oct-2009 92 56 30,197 40,516
Nov-2009 91 55 30,288 40,571
Dec-2009 90 55 30,378 40,626
Jan-2010 89 54 30,467 40,680
Feb-2010 89 53 30,556 40,732
Mar-2010 88 52 30,644 40,784
Apr-2010 87 51 30,731 40,835
May-2010 86 50 30,817 40,886
Jun-2010 86 49 30,903 40,935
Jul-2010 85 49 30,988 40,984
Aug-2010 84 48 31,072 41,031
Sep-2010 83 47 31,155 41,078
Oct-2010 83 46 31,238 41,125
Nov-2010 82 45 31,320 41,170
Dec-2010 81 45 31,401 41,215
Jan-2011 81 44 31,482 41,259
Feb-2011 80 43 31,562 41,302
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